DM i mete Robertsfors 18 juni 11:00-15:00, arrangor Norsjo SFK
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i samarbete med Alvraddarna

Herrsenior
Jocke Berggren
Rickard Lowall
Steve Bjork
Roger Berglund
Lorentz Bjork
Mathias Nordin

Damsenior

Carina Berglund
Annica Jonsson
Harriet Jonsson

Herrveteran
Staffan Ohgren
Lorentz Karlsson
Osten Jonsson
Ake Ogren

Lars-Gunnar Svensson

Roger Eriksson

Damveteran
Gunnel Bjork
Gunilla Ogren
Maj-Lis Ohgren
Gunnel Varg
Gullan Lofstedt

Aldre Herrveteran
Leif Ostlund

Rolf Oberg

Hasse Lofstedt
Levi Olsson

Leif Forsell

Aldre Damveteran
Eva Forsell
Kerstin Asén

Forening
PK-Nordic
Norsjé SFK
Norsjé SFK
Skellefted SFK
Norsjo SFK
PK-Nordic

Forening
Skellefted SFK
Norsjo SFK
Norsjé SFK

Forening
Skellefted SFK
Norsjé SFK
Norsjé SFK
Norsjé SFK
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK

Forening
Norsjé SFK
Norsjé SFK
Skellefted SFK
Norsjé SFK
Skellefted SFK

Forening

Skellefted SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK

Forening
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK

Vikt
997
745
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73
45

Vikt
207
182
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268
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DM i mete Robertsfors 18 juni 2017 11:00-15:00, arrangor Norsjo SFK
i samarbete med Alvrédddarna

Plac.

Plac.
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Lag Herrsenior

1 Norsjé SFK

2 Skelleftea SFK

Lag Damsenior
1 Norsjé SFK

Lag Damveteran
1 Norsjé SFK

2 Skellefted SFK

Lag Herrveteran
1 Skellefted SFK

2 Norsjo SFK

Lag Aldre Damveteran
1 Skellefted SFK

Lag Aldre Herrveteran
1 Skellefted SFK

Namn

Steve Bjork
Rickard Loéwall
Lorentz Bjérk

Rolf Oberg
Carina Berglund
Roger Berglund

Namn
Annica Jonsson
Gunilla Ogren

Namn
Gunnel Bjork
Harriet Jonsson

Maj-Lis Ohgren
Gullan Loéfstedt
Gunnel Varg

Namn

Staffan Ohgren
Hasse Lofstedt
Roger Eriksson

Lorentz Karlsson
Osten Jonsson
Ake Ogren

Namn
Eva Forsell
Kerstin Asén

Namn

Leif Ostlund
Leif Forsell
Levi Olsson

Vikt

1501 kval.

1422

Vikt
850 kval.

Vikt
2270 kval.

157

Vikt
2638 kval.

2099

Vikt
463 kval.

Vikt
2271 kval.
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Herrar
Staffan Ohgren
Leif Ostlund

Lorentz Karlsson

Rolf Oberg
Jocke Berggren
Hasse Lofstedt
Rickard Léwall
Steve Bjork
Levi Olsson
Osten Jonsson
Ake Ogren

Lars-Gunnar Svensson

Roger Eriksson
Roger Berglund
Lorentz Bjork
Leif Forsell
Mathias Nordin

Damer

Gunnel Bjork
Gunilla Ogren
Eva Forsell
Carina Berglund
Annica Jonsson
Maj-Lis Ohgren
Kerstin Asén
Gunnel Varg
Harriet Jonsson
Gullan Lofstedt

Forening
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK
Norsjé SFK
Skelleftea SFK
PK-Nordic
Skellefted SFK
Norsjé SFK
Norsjé SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Norsjo SFK
Norsjé SFK
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK
Norsjé SFK
Skellefted SFK
PK-Nordic

Foérening
Norsjé SFK
Norsjé SFK
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK
Norsjé SFK
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK
Norsjé SFK
Norsjo SFK
Skellefted SFK

Vikt
1658
1579
1270
1121

997

840

745

683

638
561
268
229
140
94
73
54
45

Vikt
2270
668
405
207
182
104
58
53
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